
ALL games at Hillcrest Elementary School (420 East Holland Rd, Holland, PA 18966)

Date: Time: AWAY HOME
Black Silver

Sunday 12/8/19 11:30 Cove vs. Donohue
12:45 Hagenbuch vs. Kearney
2:00 Small vs. Telegadis
3:15 Cahill vs. Mischel

BYE Levin

Sunday 12/15/19 11:30 Cahill vs. Kearney
12:45 Levin vs. Hagenbuch
2:00 Donohue vs. Small
3:15 Telegadis vs. Mischel

BYE Cove

Sunday 1/5/20 11:30 Small vs. Hagenbuch
12:45 Telegadis vs. Levin
2:00 Kearney vs. Cove
3:15 Mischel vs. Donohue

BYE Cahill vs.

Sunday 1/12/20 11:30 Small vs. Cahill
12:45 Cove vs. Hagenbuch
2:00 Donohue vs. Levin
3:15 Kearney vs. Telegadis

BYE Mischel vs.

Sunday 1/19/20 11:30 Kearney vs. Levin
12:45 Cahill vs. Telegadis
2:00 Cove vs. Small
3:15 Hagenbuch vs. Mischel

BYE Donohue vs.

Sunday 1/26/20 11:30 Telegadis vs. Cove
12:45 Donohue vs. Kearney
2:00 Levin vs. Cahill
3:15 Small vs. Mischel



BYE Hagenbuch vs.

Sunday 2/2/20 11:30 Cahill vs. Donohue
12:45 Hagenbuch vs. Telegadis
2:00 Levin vs. Small
3:15 Cove vs. Mischel

BYE Kearney vs.

Sunday 2/9/20 11:30 Small vs. Kearney
12:45 Donohue vs. Hagenbuch
2:00 Cahill vs. Cove
3:15 Mischel vs. Levin

BYE Telegadis vs.

Sunday 2/16/20 11:30 NO GAMES vs. NO GAMES
12:45 NO GAMES vs. NO GAMES
2:00 NO GAMES vs. NO GAMES
3:15 NO GAMES vs. NO GAMES

NO GAMES NO GAMES
BYE NO GAMES vs. NO GAMES

Sunday 2/23/20 11:30 Cahill vs. Hagenbuch
12:45 Levin vs. Cove
2:00 Telegadis vs. Donohue
3:15 Kearney vs. Mischel

BYE Small vs.

Sunday 3/1/20 11:30 TBD vs. TBD
12:45 TBD vs. TBD
2:00 TBD vs. TBD
3:15 TBD vs. TBD
3:00 TBD vs. TBD
BYE TBD vs. TBD

Sunday 3/8/20 11:30 TBD vs.
12:45 TBD vs.



2:00 TBD vs.
3:15 TBD vs.
3:00 TBD vs.
BYE TBD vs.

Sunday 3/15/20 11:30 TBD vs.
12:45 TBD vs.
2:00 TBD vs.
3:15 TBD vs.
3:00 TBD vs.
BYE TBD vs.



ALL games at Hillcrest Elementary School (420 East Holland Rd, Holland, PA 18966)

Cahill Cove Donohue Hag Kearney

Name:
1 Cahill X x x x x
2 Cove x x x x x
3 Donohue x x x x x
4 Hagenbuch x x x x x
5 Kearney x x x x x
6 Levin x x x x x
7 Mischel X x x x x
8 Small x x x x x
9 Telegadis x x x x x



Levin Mis Small Tel Bye

x X x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x
x X x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x


